MOUNTS
MOUNTS
& BRACKETS
BRACKETS
MOUNTS
MOUNTS
MOUNTS
BRACKETS

O
IN
T
S
Wi-Fi T-Bar Bracket for Aruba 500 Series APs
Manufacturer Part No. TW-ARB-TBRKT
Tessco SKU 276080
Wi-Fi Above Ceiling Tile Mounting Bracket
with Adjustable Height
Manufacturer Part No. TW-AC-BKT-L
Tessco SKU 365882
Wi-Fi Above Ceiling Tile Mounting Bracket
Manufacturer Part No. TW-AC-BKT
Tessco SKU 381545
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Bracket for Aruba APs
Manufacturer Part No. TW-CTBRKT-515 - Aruba 515
Tessco SKU 235400
Manufacturer Part No. TW-CTBRKT-535 - Aruba 535
Tessco SKU 271825
Manufacturer Part No. TW-CTBRKT-555 - Aruba 555
Tessco SKU 295708
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Bracket for Cisco APs
Manufacturer Part No. TW-CTBKTS-3802 - Cisco 2802i/3802i
Tessco SKU 207950
Manufacturer Part No. TW-CTBRKT-4800 - Cisco 4800
Tessco SKU 211993
Manufacturer Part No. TW-CTBRKT-9115 - Cisco 9115
Tessco SKU 299648
Manufacturer Part No. TW-CTBRKT-9117 - Cisco 9117
Tessco SKU 211807
Manufacturer Part No. TW-CTBRKTS-9120 - Cisco 9120
Tessco SKU 223620
Manufacturer Part No. TW-CTBRKT-9130 - Cisco 9130
Tessco SKU 243764
CEIL ING TILE BRACKETS    | 9
Wi-Fi AP Mounting Plate for Above Ceiling Mounting Bracket
Manufacturer Part No. TW-AC-PLATE

E
S
S
 P
O
IN
T
S
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount for Cisco 2800i/3800i APs
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-3802
Tessco SKU 236834
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount for Ruckus CBRS Q410 and Wi-Fi R510
Manufacturer Part No. IDCN-Q410-R510
Tessco SKU 287016
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door for Aruba APs
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-303 - ARUBA 303
Tessco SKU 284851
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-305 - ARUBA 305
Tessco SKU 285680
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-315 - ARUBA 315
Tessco SKU 237377
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-325 - ARUBA 325
Tessco SKU 298124
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-335 - ARUBA 335
Tessco SKU 232704
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-345 - ARUBA 345
Tessco SKU 299044
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-515 - ARUBA 515
Tessco SKU 202138
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-535 - ARUBA 535
Tessco SKU 260003
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-555 - ARUBA 555
Tessco SKU 227210
Wi-Fi Beveled Ceiling Tile Mount Enclosure for Cisco 2800i/3800i APs
Manufacturer Part No. TW-CTEN-2X2-3802B
Tessco SKU 545134

Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-335 - ARUBA 335
Tessco SKU 232704
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-345 - ARUBA 345
Tessco SKU 299044
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-515 - ARUBA 515
Tessco SKU 202138
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-535 - ARUBA 535
Tessco SKU 260003
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-555 - ARUBA 555
Tessco SKU 227210
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door for Cisco APs
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-1852i - CISCO 1852i
Tessco SKU 214477
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-3802 - CISCO 2802i/3802i
Tessco SKU 236834
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-4800 - CISCO 4800
Tessco SKU 280726
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-9115 - CISCO 9115
Tessco SKU 213045
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-9117 - CISCO 9117
Tessco SKU 284932
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-9120 - CISCO 9120
Tessco SKU 264865
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-9130 - CISCO 9130
Tessco SKU 299615
Wi-Fi Ceiling Tile Mount with Interchangeable Door
with Universal AP Cover
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-CTEN-12124C - CLEAR

IN
T
S
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Flush Mount for APs
Manufacturer Part No. TW-HCEN-FLP
Tessco SKU 219135
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Flush Mount for Cisco & Aruba APs
Manufacturer Part No. TW-HCEN-FL
Tessco SKU 216874
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Flush Mount with T-Bar Mounting Plate
Manufacturer Part No. TW-HCEN-FL-TBAR
Tessco SKU 234195
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Mount for Cisco APs
Manufacturer Part No. TW-HCEN-3802 - CISCO 2800i/3800i
Tessco SKU 545132
Manufacturer Part No. TW-HC-1142A - CISCO 1142/3502i/3602i
Tessco SKU 306866
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Mount
with Interchangeable Door for Meraki APs
Manufacturer Part No. ID-HCEN-MR52/53 - MERAKI MR52/MR53
Tessco SKU 296681
Manufacturer Part No. D-HCEN-MR33 - MERAKI MR33
Tessco SKU 274391
Manufacturer Part No. D-HCEN-MR42 - MERAKI MR42
Tessco SKU 264101
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Mount with Interchangeable Door & AP Cover
Manufacturer Part No. ID-HCEN-12124C - CLEAR
Tessco SKU 252971
Manufacturer Part No. ID-HCEN-12124W - WHITE
Tessco SKU 224358
|   MOUNTS & BRACKETS14
HARD LID CEIL ING MOUNTS    | 15
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Mount with Interchangeable Door for Cisco APs
Manufacturer Part No. ID-HCEN-3702 - CISCO 2700i/3700i
Tessco SKU 298933
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-HCEN-1852I - CISCO 1852i
Tessco SKU 256802
Manufacturer Part No. ID-HCEN-3802 - CISCO 2800i/3800i
Tessco SKU 284868
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-HCEN-4800 - CISCO 4800
Tessco SKU 209176
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-HCEN-9117 - CISCO 9117
Tessco SKU 200952
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-HCEN-9115 - CISCO 9115
Tessco SKU 227325
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-HCEN-9120 - CISCO 9120
Tessco SKU 244346
Wi-Fi Hard Lid Ceiling Mount with Interchangeable Door for Aruba APs
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-HCEN-303 - ARUBA 303
Tessco SKU 265303
Manufacturer Part No. ID-HCEN-305 - ARUBA 305
Tessco SKU 203053
Manufacturer Part No. ID-HCEN-315 - ARUBA 315
Tessco SKU 231707
Manufacturer Part No. ID-HCEN-325 - ARUBA 325
Tessco SKU 285936
Manufacturer Part No. ID-HCEN-335 - ARUBA 335
Tessco SKU 208441
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-HCEN-345 - ARUBA 345
Tessco SKU 212982
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-HCEN-515 - ARUBA 515
Tessco SKU 228255
Manufacturer Part No. V2-ID-HCEN-535 - ARUBA 535
Tessco SKU 255910
Manufacturer Part No.  V2-ID-HCEN-555 - ARUBA 555
Tessco SKU 296107
Small Form Factor I-Beam Mount for APs
Manufacturer Part No. VNV-SFFIB-AP
Tessco SKU 211659

 M
OU
NT
S
Wi-Fi 1/4” Beam Clamp - Industrial
Manufacturer Part No. TIBEAMCLAMP
Tessco SKU 306544
Wi-Fi Patch Antenna Bracket for I-Beam Warehouse Mounts
Manufacturer Part No. TW-IBEAM-ANT-PDL
Tessco SKU 520049
I-Beam Industrial Mount
Manufacturer Part No. TW-IBEAM-MNT-ENCL
Tessco SKU 520384
|   MOUNTS & BRACKETS16
Wi-Fi Strong Arm Mount for Directional Antennas
Manufacturer Part No. TW-ARTMNT-10SAM - 10”
Tessco SKU 287936
Manufacturer Part No. TW-ARTMNT-18SAM - 18”
Tessco SKU 220743
I -BEAM MOUNTS    | 17
Wi-Fi I-Beam Spring Mount
Manufacturer Part No. TW-IBEAM-2544-MNT - CISCO ANT2544V4M-R